24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(124) Ria 5 - Dunik

1 54.579 +5.839 10:35:20.209
2 53.782 +5.042 10:36:13.991
3 1:47.654 +58.914 10:38:01.645
4 1:02.547 +13.807 10:39:04.192
5 51.522 +2.782 10:39:55.714
6 51.007 +2.357 10:40:46.811
7 1:35.889 +47.149 10:42:22.700
8 1:02.536 +13.796 10:43:25.236
9 49.779 +1.039 10:44:15.015
10 50.602 +1.862 10:45:05.617
11 1:25.512 +36.772 10:46:31.129
12 1:00.814 +12.074 10:47:31.943
13 50.834 +2.094 10:48:22.777
14 50.446 +1.706 10:49:13.223
15 51.600 +2.860 10:50:04.823
16 1:25.870 +37.130 10:51:30.693
17 1:03.428 +14.688 10:52:34.121
18 49.770 +1.030 10:53:23.891
19 49.168 +0.428 10:54:13.059
20 49.389 +0.649 10:55:02.448
21 49.342 +0.602 10:55:51.790
22 1:39.190 +50.450 10:57:30.980
23 1:04.775 +16.035 10:58:35.755
24 49.645 +0.905 10:59:25.400
25 49.501 +0.761 11:00:14.901
26 48.802 +0.062 11:01:03.703
27 48.832 +0.092 11:01:52.535
28 1:26.290 +37.550 11:03:18.825
29 59.959 +11.219 11:04:18.784
30 48.989 +0.249 11:05:07.773
31 48.753 +0.013 11:05:56.526
32 48.740 - 11:06:45.266
33 49.325 +0.585 11:07:34.591
34 49.222 +0.482 11:08:23.813
35 1:30.273 +41.533 11:09:54.086
36 1:43.910 +55.170 11:11:37.996
37 49.230 +0.490 11:12:27.226
38 49.603 +0.863 11:13:16.829
39 49.474 +0.734 11:14:06.303
40 49.089 +0.349 11:14:55.392
41 49.287 +0.547 11:15:44.679
42 48.932 +0.192 11:16:33.611
43 48.969 +0.229 11:17:22.580
44 50.251 +1.511 11:18:12.831
45 1:26.082 +37.342 11:19:38.913
46 1:05.432 +16.692 11:20:44.345
47 49.120 +0.380 11:21:33.465
48 49.766 +1.026 11:22:23.231
49 49.652 +0.912 11:23:12.883
50 49.120 +0.380 11:24:02.003
51 49.829 +1.089 11:24:51.832
52 49.195 +0.455 11:25:41.027
53 49.164 +0.424 11:26:30.191
54 49.336 +0.596 11:27:19.527
55 49.472 +0.732 11:28:08.999
56 1:37.962 +49.222 11:29:46.961
57 1:10.118 +21.378 11:30:57.079
58 54.828 +6.088 11:31:51.907
59 55.124 +6.384 11:32:47.031
60 53.178 +4.438 11:33:40.209

Printed: 05-06-2011 12:26:23 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



